
School of Business and Technology Advisory Board 
2024 - 2025 

Dr. Arlene Davis 
Dean School of Business and Technology 
Chipola College 
davisa@chipola.edu  
 
Danny Exum 
Retired Chief Information Officer  
Wiregrass Electric Cooperative Inc. 
dexum@bellsouth.net 
 
Lisa Porter 
Farm Credit of Northwest Florida 
lporter@farmcredit-fl.com 
 
Jesse Smallwood 
Rotary International 
veteransmariannacsc@yahoo.com 
 

Richard Williams  
CareerSource Chipola  
Richard.Williams@careersourcechipola.com  
 
Dr. Tom Schaefer 
Chipola College SoBT 
Scheafert@chipola.edu 
 
Mr. Charlie Lynch 
Chipola College SoBT Cybersecurity Instructor 
lynchc@chipola.edu  
 
Mr. Doyle Combs 
Ret. USAF -MS Computer Science 
Commander-District 2 
Florida American Legion 
dcombs000@gmail.com  
 
Dr. Adam Corbin 
Senior Software Manager 
Adjunct Instructor  
Acorbin3@gmail.com  
 
Mark Peterson 
IT Data Center Engineer 
Adjunct Instructor 
Markpeterson67@msn.com  
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